International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
MOSFET N-CH 600V 6.8A TO-252
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
IPD60R520CPBTMA1.pdf
IPD60R520CPBTMA1 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative
will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id: 3.5V @ 250µA
Technology: MOSFET (Metal Oxide)
Supplier Device Package: PG-TO252-3
Series: CoolMOS™
Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs: 520 mOhm @ 3.8A, 10V
Power Dissipation (Max): 66W (Tc)
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-63
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds: 630pF @ 100V
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs: 31nC @ 10V
FET Type: N-Channel
FET Feature: -
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss): 600V
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C: 6.8A (Tc)
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IPD60R520CPBTMA1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IPD60R520C6ATMA1
MOSFET N-CH 600V 8.1A TO252
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IPD60R520CPATMA1
MOSFET N-CH 600V 6.8A TO-252
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IPD60R600CP
infineon
RFQ
IPD60R460CEAUMA1
CONSUMER
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IPD60R520C6
MOSFET N-CH 600V 8.1A TO252
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IPD60R600C6BTMA1
MOSFET N-CH 600V 7.3A TO252
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IPD60R520CP
INFINEON
RFQ
IPD60R600C6
INFINEON
RFQ
IPD60R600C6ATMA1
MOSFET N-CH 600V 7.3A TO252
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IPD60R600C6 (6R600C6)
INFINEON
RFQ
IRKH105/14A
SCR DBL LOSCR 1400V 105A ADDAPAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MMBTA05LT1G
TRANS NPN 60V 0.5A SOT23
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
DMN2065UW-7
MOSFET N CH 20V 2.8A SOT323
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
09225KA-24P-ET-00
FAN 24VDC 92X25MM 3WR
NMB Technologies Corporation
RFQ
OD6020-12MB
FAN AXIAL 60X20MM 12VDC WIRE
Orion Fans
RFQ
ATS-05G-121-C1-R0
HEATSINK 50X50X10MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-10C-47-C1-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X30MM L-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-13E-47-C1-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X30MM L-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-03B-19-C1-R0
HEATSINK 54X54X20MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-P1-149-C3-R0
HEATSINK 35X35X20MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ